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PONTUAÇÃO 13 HP SORTEADO GRADUADOS
    KART LONDRINA 3a ETAPA 2013

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 79 RENATO CAVALCANTI 90 0 0 40 50

2 18 EDUARDO R. H. GIGLIO 88 2 2 44 44

3 5 RODRIGO H. VICENTE 87 3 1 50 37

4 1 LUCAS C. DO VALLE 77 13 10 37 40

5 102 FERNANDO SETOGUTE 57 33 20 30 27

6 71 SAMUEL FERREIRA JR 54 36 3 24 30

7 77 SERGIO N. SECCO 54 36 0 34 20

8 2 MAYCON A. ANDRADE 50 40 4 16 34

9 87 FLAVIO PAMPLONA 44 46 6 20 24

10 7 EDUARDO ERNANDES 43 47 1 27 16

Event Legend

#1 14/09/2013 METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013 #2 14/09/2013 METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013
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PONTUAÇÃO 13 SORTEADO LG SENIOR
    KART LONDRINA 3a ETAPA 2013

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 11 RUI C. DE ANDRADE 100 0 0 50 50

2 12 OLIVIO C. PERIN 88 12 12 44 44

3 76 EDMILSON S. CAVALCANTE 74 26 14 40 34

4 98 JOAO S. YOKOYAMA 71 29 3 34 37

5 20 SERGIO R. BREGANO 70 30 1 30 40

6 54 LUIZ S. ARIJI 67 33 3 37 30

Event Legend

#1 14/09/2013 METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013 #2 14/09/2013 METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013
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